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Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection

Single Row
10.00
Black(default)
Screw connection
With mounting flange
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Delight Through Connections

24
1000
630
400

0.34
25
0.34
2.5
15
15
M3.5
0.8x4.0
PH2
1.8
0.8
1.8
8~9

300
25
150
25
300
10
22
12
22
12

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



o™
=
[
Q
EI»J?
>
=2
o

=
BRDA (A)

CULRRRE S #

RS EBAE (AWG)

HmESLECH (AWG)
EREEECH (V)
BEEMRCAH (A

LS EDAEAWG)

>t

REEERE (mm?)

KTEER (A)

=il

= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections
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